
Dirt training - Fast
3F
%Wildcat Gaze f.2 Morley T :36.24 B
***Alghero c.3 Brown C 11/05/25 CD Mcl100000 Fin2 :37.85 B
***Be Someone c.3 Brown C :37.85 B
Call Me Jal f.3 Ferraro J 02/12/26 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin8 :35.80 B

Carmen Amalia f.3 D'Alessandro R :37.21 B
Come Monday f.3 Clement M :37.77 B
Couplabeers c.3 Weaver G :38.66 B
Dancing Buck g.8 Nevin M 11/01/25 BAQ TrfSptChmL -150k Fin1 :38.42 B
Epic Prayer c.2 Antonucci J :39.64 B
Epitaph g.4 Potts W 01/18/26 AQU Clm20000cnd Fin4 :36.63 B
***Frenchquarter Note c.3 Weaver G :38.66 B
George's Gold c.3 De Paz H 11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :38.00 B
***Goodbye Romance m.5 03/08/25 CT Clm5000(5-4.5)nw2/L Fin9 :39.64 B
Happy Go More c.3 Antonucci J :37.37 B
***It's Banksy c.4 :37.37 B
Mischief Lady f.4 Barker E 09/22/25 FL Niagara -50k Fin3 :36.84 B
***Neuschwanstein g.6 Romero J 09/11/25 BAQ Clm20000 Fin8 :36.66 B
Rogues Gallery g.3 Clement M :37.77 B
Sanzio g.4 Ferraro J 02/28/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin1 :37.62 B
Sticky Wicket c.3 Bond H :38.00 B
Sultan Hassan g.3 De Paz H :38.00 B
Twirling Beauty f.4 Duggan D 02/21/26 AQU Aoc75000cnd-N Fin1 :36.45 B
Victory Way g.6 Mott W 02/06/26 AQU TobogganL -150k Fin3 :36.00 B

4F
***Alpine Giant f.4 Englehart J 11/15/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin8 :51.29 B
Always Practical f.4 Rice L 03/13/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin2 :49.80 B
***Amazing Gracer f.4 Bond K 10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin3 :50.67 B
Ambition h.5 Sells R 03/01/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin1 :49.67 B
Annexperience g.4 Englehart J 11/01/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin2 :51.86 B
***Au Revoir f.3 Mott W :51.24 B
***B Thedonald c.3 De Paz H 02/04/26 AQU Msw Fin1 :50.55 B
Bargain Purchase g.3 Brown C 02/28/26 AQU Msw Fin7 :51.66 B
Beck's Dreamer c.4 Potts W 03/19/26 AQU Mcl20000 Fin6 :50.01 B
Blue Authenticity f.3 Clement M :50.69 B
Boiling Point f.3 Sciacca G 03/01/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin5 :53.01 B
Bossofeverything g.3 Bond K :48.85 B G
Brockley Drive f.3 Sells R 09/12/25 BAQ Moc75000cnd-N Fin5 :50.63 B
Camartina f.3 Bond H :51.85 B
***Castle Chaos g.8 Falcone, Jr. R 02/28/26 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x Fin6 :49.77 B
Central Spirit g.3 Terranova II J 02/28/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :50.25 B
Charlat River f.3 Clement M :50.69 B
Charlie Hustle g.3 Abreu J 03/01/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin6 :51.21 B
Chris's Song g.4 Rice L 09/19/25 BAQ Msw Fin6 :50.84 B
***Clancy Fancy g.6 Kantarmaci I 02/27/26 AQU Clm35000-c Fin7 :51.42 B
***Commuted g.5 Rice L 03/15/26 AQU Clm30000 Fin1 :50.12 B
Complex Charlie r.3 Martin C 02/11/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :48.42 B
Cosmic Candy Girl f.3 Ryerson J 11/13/25 AQU KeyCentsB -125k Fin2 :49.36 B
Crafty Lawyer f.3 Rice L :52.01 B
Curlin's Magic m.5 Rice L 02/13/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x Fin6 :50.84 B
Current Climate m.8 Rice L 03/01/26 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin3 :50.08 B
Dear Chairman c.4 Clement M 10/11/25 BAQ Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin6 :50.01 B
Dinghy Bar c.3 Terranova II J 02/14/26 AQU Msw Fin3 :51.00 B
***Disarmed h.6 Rodriguez R 02/19/26 AQU Clm50000cnd-N Fin4 :52.42 B
***Disparate Impact g.4 Brown C :50.85 B
Dr. Sinatra c.3 Terranova II J 02/21/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :48.25 B
Exact Estimate h.7 Cox B 01/11/26 AQU Clm100000 Fin7 :49.25 B
Factory Setting f.3 Brown C 02/06/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :49.50 B
***Fast and Frisky m.5 Kantarmaci I 03/14/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-c Fin1 :50.80 B
Final Verdict h.6 Barker E 11/15/25 CD Str25000cnd Fin2 :50.01 B
***Foto g.4 Duggan D 05/26/25 BAQ Msw Fin8 :50.55 B
Full Moon Madness g.6 Nevin M 02/28/26 AQU TomFoolG3 -175k Fin2 :50.42 B
Funny Factor c.3 Ryerson J 11/14/25 AQU NotebookB -125k Fin3 :48.89 B
Funny Gal f.3 Quick P :50.72 B
Fusion f.3 Brown C 03/08/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :51.00 B
Garamond c.4 Brown C 03/08/26 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin5 :49.47 B
***Garden of Grace f.4 Weaver G 03/12/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :50.85 B
***Golden Symphony g.5 Rice L 03/21/26 AQU Clm20000-c Fin9 :49.29 B
Greyjoy f.3 Terranova II J 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin8 :51.00 B
***He's Got This g.7 Kantarmaci I 03/14/26 AQU Clm10000-c Fin4 :53.02 B
***Highway Harmony m.6 Abreu J 02/01/26 GP Clm17500(20-17.5) Fin1 :48.86 B
I Rest My Case f.3 Mott W 08/06/25 SAR Msw Fin6 :51.24 B
I'm Very Sweet f.4 Brown C 04/18/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :49.50 B
***Itwillbefun f.4 Kantarmaci I 03/15/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L Fin4 :49.30 B
Jet Mist f.3 Martin C :48.42 B G
K Gun f.3 De Paz H 03/14/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin1 :52.85 B
Killybegs Kid g.4 Terranova II J 02/21/26 AQU Mcl16000 Fin2 :49.99 B
***King Farro g.3 Falcone, Jr. R 10/24/25 BAQ Msw Fin3 :49.65 B
***Landauer g.5 Kantarmaci I 02/04/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin6 :51.96 B
Liam's Diva f.3 Clement M 03/13/26 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin2 :49.66 B
Lough Currane g.4 Terranova II J 01/11/26 AQU Mcl12500 Fin4 :51.00 B
Magnum's Microbrst f.4 Donk D 08/29/25 SAR Mcl100000 Fin10 :50.00 B
***Malu m.6 Rodriguez G 03/14/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-c Fin5 :51.00 B
Marronetto g.3 Bond H :50.25 B
Max Money c.3 Maker M 12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin5 :50.32 B
Maxims c.3 Quick P :50.72 B
Midnite Ginny f.3 Sanchez J 02/06/26 AQU RuthlessB -135k Fin5 :49.40 B
Midtown Mischief f.3 Maker M 08/20/25 SAR Msw Fin3 :50.62 B
***Mila Candy f.4 Kantarmaci I 03/13/26 CNL Hcp150000 Fin6 :53.02 B
Miss Marenga f.3 Levine B :50.55 B
***Mizty Fog f.4 Falcone, Jr. R 08/14/25 SAR Mcl50000 Fin3 :50.00 B
Mo for the King g.4 Falcone, Jr. R 03/12/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin1 :49.49 B
***Moment's Notice g.4 Kantarmaci I 03/15/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L-c Fin3 :51.42 B
Montevertine f.3 :51.00 B G
***Moonlit Drive f.4 Nevin M 03/28/25 AQU Aoc100000nw1$/x-N Fin4 :50.11 B
***Moriches Bay f.4 Coffey M :49.26 B
Mosconi g.3 Bond H 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin7 :50.00 B
Mr. Papagiorgio g.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 03/15/26 AQU Clm30000 Fin3 :49.95 B
***Nabokov g.7 Kantarmaci I 03/13/26 AQU Clm16000 Fin1 :50.82 B
National Identity c.4 Gargan D 02/14/26 AQU SayFLSndyB -135k Fin1 :50.66 B
***Neon Bordeaux g.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 03/07/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin4 :51.77 B
Neri f.4 Bond H 11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :50.88 B

4F
***New York Scrappy g.5 Kantarmaci I 03/12/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin6 :50.47 B
Nilo's Rose f.4 Falcone, Jr. R 02/27/26 AQU Clm30000 Fin1 :49.00 B
Nina Kay f.4 Rice L 02/21/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5 :50.02 B
No Difference f.3 Abreu J :51.21 B
***Nobodyridesforfree g.7 Shivmangal L 02/28/26 AQU Clm10000 Fin9 :51.21 B
Nordic Fyre g.4 Bond H 12/10/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin3 :50.88 B
Norris c.3 Morley T 11/15/25 AQU Msw Fin9 :50.50 B
***Old Time Rocknroll c.3 Brown C 08/23/25 SAR Msw Fin6 :50.85 B
Oligarch g.5 Pregman, Jr. J 12/26/25 AQU Mcl20000 Fin11 :50.06 B
***On the Hill g.7 Bond H 11/07/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin8 :50.67 B
Onepac g.4 Terranova II J 07/04/25 SAR Msw Fin8 :48.25 B
Otello h.5 Atras R 03/01/26 OP PigTrailB -135k Fin3 :51.66 B
Pashmina f.3 Atras R 02/15/26 SUN SunPrkOakB -250k Fin3 :51.84 B
***Petrolo g.6 Bond K 04/04/25 AQU Alw76000nw1$/x Fin1 :50.00 B
Pismo Beach f.3 Donk D :49.25 B G
Portadown Lad c.3 Ferraro J 03/14/26 AQU Msw Fin8 :50.32 B
Prince of Broadway f.3 Cox B 06/20/25 BAQ Msw Fin1 :49.00 B G
***Princip g.7 Kantarmaci I 03/13/26 AQU Clm16000 Fin2 :50.47 B
Probable Choice f.3 Barrera III O 11/07/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin7 :48.63 B
Purloin m.5 Rice L 02/06/26 AQU LadiesB -135k Fin5 :50.08 B
***Quick Power Nap m.7 Rodriguez R 03/01/26 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin5 :52.42 B
Red Miller g.4 Terranova II J 02/21/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin4 :51.00 B
Right to Party c.3 McPeek K 02/28/26 AQU GothamG3 -300k Fin3 :50.00 B
Rocolino c.3 Pringle E :52.42 B
***Rose Lisa f.3 Dixon L 03/12/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L-c Fin6 :51.62 B
Royal Ascendshin c.3 Morley T :50.50 B
Runcot c.3 Bond H :48.85 B G
***Sabby Sunset f.4 Kantarmaci I 03/15/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L-c Fin1 :52.02 B
Sacred Goddess f.3 Englehart J 11/13/25 AQU KeyCentsB -125k Fin9 :51.80 B
Sacrosanct c.4 Rice L 02/21/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin1 :48.92 B
Saint Margaret f.3 Ryerson J 10/03/25 BAQ Msw Fin5 :51.02 B
Salt Princess f.3 Donk D 11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin1 :49.96 B
Saratoga Daisy f.3 Donk D :49.96 B
Sassy Sats f.3 Handal R 03/01/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin2 :49.96 B
Scarlet Street c.3 Levine B :49.95 B
Seize the Storm f.3 Barrera, Jr. O :51.02 B
Senza Piu f.3 Brown C :51.00 B
***Sequential g.5 Noda O 03/13/26 AQU Clm20000nw2/L-c Fin3 :50.80 B
Serenique f.3 Bond H :51.85 B
Short Shift m.6 Atras R 07/10/25 SAR Str20000nw2/3m Fin4 :51.22 B
***Sleep Walking g.4 Donk D :49.25 B G
Spirit of Esther m.5 Kantarmaci I 03/12/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L Fin2 :51.29 B
Stella Fortuna f.3 Miceli M :50.21 B
Sturdy g.5 Weaver G 03/07/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x Fin5 :51.23 B
***Sunday Boy c.3 Ryerson J 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin1 :48.89 B
Sunday Girl m.5 Duggan D 03/01/26 AQU CorrectonB -135k Fin2 :50.00 B
***Super Swift g.4 Weaver G 03/05/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5 :50.88 B
Sweet Montreal f.3 Ryerson J 11/07/25 AQU StwrtMnrB -150k Fin5 :49.36 B
Tab At Zanzibar g.3 Cox B :49.00 B G
Talk to Me Jimmy c.3 Rodriguez R 02/06/26 AQU WithersL -200k Fin1 :50.01 B
Tammy's Cruiser m.5 Kantarmaci I 03/15/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L Fin6 :52.60 B
Taparino g.5 Antonucci J 02/26/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L Fin4 :50.01 B G
***Tapwrits Temper g.4 Potts W 03/05/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L Fin6 :50.01 B
Taqueeto Jones g.3 D'Alessandro R 10/20/25 FL Msw Fin8 :50.82 B
Teuflesdale g.3 Bond H :47.40 B G

Teutonic c.3 Brown C :51.66 B
That's Funny f.4 Atras R 01/23/26 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin3 :52.00 B
Theorize f.3 Bond H :49.44 B G
Thorsness g.4 Pletcher T 03/01/26 AQU Mcl20000 Fin1 :51.29 B
Three Little Birds g.4 Baker C 03/15/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin1 :50.01 B
Tony Hooks g.3 Sacco G :49.00 B
Tour Jete m.5 Abreu F 02/07/26 TAM Aoc32000nw2/x-N Fin8 :50.80 B
Trading Trouble f.3 Maker M 09/19/25 BAQ JoeAGimmaB -150k Fin5 :50.62 B
Trediberri f.3 Bond H :49.44 B G
Tuning In g.3 Bond H :47.40 B G

Turriga m.6 Bond K 10/17/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin5 :50.25 B
Tuskegee Airmen h.6 Summers C 03/14/26 AQU Clm50000 Fin2 :48.87 B
Two Clicks f.3 Levine B :50.55 B
Two Ducks c.3 Martin C 03/07/26 AQU Mcl50000 Fin2 :49.01 B
Valentini f.3 Bond H :49.65 B G
***Vishin of Love f.3 Antonucci J :50.01 B G
Wakemeforchampagne f.3 Sanchez J :51.00 B
Walk With Me m.5 Duggan D 03/08/26 AQU Aoc75000cnd-N Fin3 :51.85 B
War Anthem c.3 Nevin M :52.63 B
Will Not Be Swayed f.4 Rice L 03/13/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin5 :50.02 B

5F
***Battle Winner f.3 Antonucci J 1:02.63 B
***Bourbon Day g.7 Rice L 03/05/26 AQU Clm100000 Fin1 1:02.21 B
***Braciole g.7 Giglio G 02/21/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin5 1:02.61 B
***Buetane c.3 Baffert B 03/14/26 CNL VADerbyB -500k Fin4 1:01.81 B

D's a Rock f.4 Morey W 07/31/25 SAR Clm32000-c Fin3 1:03.42 B
***Dreamy Girl f.3 Antonucci J 1:02.63 B
Emergency Nine f.3 Clement M 1:02.00 B G
***Lady Rose f.3 Rice L 11/28/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin1 1:04.01 B
Lady Wisdom f.4 Morey W 03/07/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin7 1:03.42 B
Lupine f.4 Clement M 11/20/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin2 1:02.00 B G
No Need to Panic f.3 Miceli M 11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin4 1:02.61 B
Okefenokee r.3 Morley T 1:02.65 B
One Nine Hundred c.4 Morley T 02/28/26 AQU TomFoolG3 -175k Fin3 1:02.65 B
***Tall Paul g.5 Terranova II J 02/11/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin6 1:02.00 B
Yo Daddy h.5 Rice L 02/28/26 AQU StymieL -150k Fin2 1:02.21 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time

BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (March 29, 2026)



Summary
3 Furlongs 23 :35.80 :39.64 :37.58
4 Furlongs 152 :47.40 :53.02 :50.42
5 Furlongs 15 1:01.81 1:04.01 1:02.59
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